#2314-D-014  1/4"
#2314-D-056  5/16"
Specificat!on
► Current Rating: 1 S0A @48V DC
► Number of Positions: Male 12 Position
► Wire Gage Range: 20 AWG to 14 AWG
► Housing Material: Polyamide (PA)
► Sealing Protection: IP68
OT 12-Way Connection System
150A @48VDC
► Temperature Rating of Material: -ss 0 c to+ 12s 0 c
► Input Connector: Male DT04-12PA
► Mate Connector: Female DT06-12S
► Plate : 2mm thick Copper with tin-plated
► Stud: Stainless Steel 1 /4"
► Base: RETPU Overmolded
► Mounting Holes (2): 0 0.18"
0.30"
FHS-1420-14
02"
1.04"
0)
tO
N
r---
1.0
.....
2.00"
<l) 0 .18"
1.38"
1.61"
5.2
Bluewater Enterprises LLC 1-855-BLUE-700
Miramar Beach, Florida www.bluewatergadgets.com